Price list 2022/ 23

SEiyte G
ambiente

Summer

Winter

Summer

23.06.22 - 15.12.22

Mid-saison
16.12.22 -22.12.22

High-saison
23.12.22 - 04.01.23

HOTE L 2o 05.01.23 - 03.02.23 | 04.02.23 - 18.03.23
19.03.23 - 05.04.23 | 06.04.23 - 09.04.23
10.04.23 - 23.04.23
MOUNTAIN STYLE
Confort CHF 94.-- CHF 107.-- CHF 132.--
Superior CHF 99.-- CHF 122.-- CHF 147.--
Single CHF 104.-- CHF 117.-- CHF 142.--

The prices are per person and night including a rich breakfast buffet until 12 o'clock.

The prices in Euro are always adjusted to the exchange rate of the day.
Shuttle service to and from the car park or bus terminal is included.

Free WIFI access in all housess.

For a short stay, 2 nights and less, we charge an addition of CHF 5.00 per person and night.
For overnight stays of only one night from Saturday to Sunday we charge an additional fee of CHF 10.00

per person.

Half-board, a delicious 4-course dinner
Half-board for children up to 12 years

Reduction for children in the parents' room
Reduction for children in the parents' room

Reduction for extra bed

Tourist taxes are calculated extra and you will receive the tourist card/SaastalCARD.
for adults per night CHF 7.00 / children 6-16 years CHF 3.50
for adults per night CHF 4.50 / children 6-16 years CHF 2.25

Summer
Winter

for CHF 40.00 per adult
for CHF 25.00 per child

2 - 5years 70%
6 - 16 years 50%

30%

With the SaastalCARD during your stay in summer you can use the cable cars free of charge
(except Metro Alpin) and also the PostBus trips in the Saas Valley are included
(not valid for arrival and departure by PostBus).

Cancellation conditions

Cancelling already sounds annoying - and it is.
But things can get in the way for everyone. Please let us know about this as soon as possible.
Up to 30 days before arrival we charge you in max. 3 overnight stays.

Up to 7 days before arrival the full arrangement will be calculated to 100%,

except we can find a guest equal.

The same rules we apply for delayed arrival and early departure.
A cancellation insurance is recommended and is the responsibility of every guest.

www.hotel-ambiente.ch

info@hotel-ambiente.ch
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